

**VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
NOW ARENA RETAINING WALL IMPROVEMENT
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
BID TABULATION**

Bid Opening Date: 04/28/25 Bid Opening Time: 10:00 AM

Coded Pay Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Est.		Copenhaver Const.		Martam Const.	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
20101000	Temporary Fence	Foot	250	\$10	\$2,500	\$5	\$1,250	\$16	\$4,000
20900110	Porous Granular Backfill	Cu. Yd.	9	\$200	\$1,800	\$100	\$900	\$168	\$1,512
44000100	Pavement Removal	Sq. Yd.	56	\$100	\$5,600	\$25	\$1,400	\$122	\$6,832
44000300	Curb Removal	Foot	91	\$50	\$4,550	\$10	\$910	\$102	\$9,282
50200100	Structure Excavation	Cu. Yd.	157	\$75	\$11,775	\$59	\$9,263	\$111	\$17,427
60146304	Pipe Underdrains for Structures 4"	Foot	89	\$55	\$4,895	\$40	\$3,560	\$144	\$12,816
60206602	Catch Basins, Type B, Type 8 Grate	Each	1	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$11,000	\$11,000	\$6,340	\$6,340
60600605	Concrete Curb, Type B	Foot	91	\$60	\$5,460	\$60	\$5,460	\$81	\$7,371
61140000	Storm Sewers (Special), 8"	Foot	6	\$150	\$900	\$190	\$1,140	\$422	\$2,532
X5091600	Steel Railing Removal	Foot	187	\$25	\$4,675	\$20	\$3,740	\$33	\$6,171
X6640618	Ornamental Fence	Foot	187	\$170	\$31,790	\$220	\$41,140	\$280	\$52,360
XX006188	Remove and Re-Erect Segmental Block Retaining Wall	Sq. Ft.	508	\$100	\$50,800	\$89	\$45,212	\$128	\$65,024
	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	Sq. Yd.	56	\$170	\$9,520	\$170	\$9,520	\$312	\$17,472
	Site Restoration	L. Sum	1	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$6,000	\$6,000	\$13,000	\$13,000
				Total = \$157,265		Total = \$140,495		Total = \$222,139	

* Read as \$228,139.